
RuggeRo
by expobaR



When you truly want an espresso machine to stand out above the rest 

the RUGGERO is the one.

Express yourself, your colour, your design, your logo. 

With a customised coloured body and a light display panel that 

advertises your business. Craftsmanship, quality and exclusivity…. 

These are the features that make the RUGGERO a truly spectacular 

espresso machine.

Exclusive to Disavè Espresso Equipment Suppliers every RUGGERO is 

hand assembled in Melbourne and custom made to order. 

The RUGGERO was designed by John Slade in 2005 as a tribute to his 

late father in law, Henry Rogers.

Illuminated signage on front of  machine for maximising exposure

Hand made fibreglass body for strength and durability

Personalise colour body to suit your business

Automatic back flush program on each group

Semi automatic group switch on each group  
(expect compact models)

Four programmable volumetric dosage’s for each group

Direct pre infusion chamber on each group

99.9% pure copper boiler with in built thermosiphon

PID technology for temperature stability – allows you to 
electronically control the espresso brewing temperature  
(multi boiler only)

key featuRes

technical infoRmation

52 Gaine Road, Dandenong South  Vic  3175
p. 03 9702 1733       e. sales@disave.com.au   www.disave.com.au

2 Group
Compact 

1 Group
Compact 

2 Group 3 Group 4 Group
2 Group

Multi Boiler
3 Group

Multi Boiler
4 Group

Multi Boiler

10 amp

2400 watts

6 ltrs

 

500

600

505

40 kgs

10 amp

2400 watts

6 ltrs

 

500

600

505

40 kgs

15 amp

3050 watts

11.5 ltrs

 

720

600

530

65 kgs

15 amp

3050 watts

11.5 ltrs

1200 watts x2

 
1.5 ltrs x2

720

600

530

85 kgs

20 amp

4000 watts

17.5 ltrs

 

1010

600

530

85 kgs

20 amp

4000 watts

17.5 ltrs

1200 watts x3

 
1.5 ltrs x3

1010

600

530

105 kgs

20 amp

4000 watts

17.5 ltrs  

 

1010

600

530

110 kgs

20 amp

4000 watts

17.5 ltrs

1200 watts x4

 
1.5 ltrs x4

1010

600

530

110 kgs

Installed power

Element size

Boiler size

Coffee element  
power

Coffee boiler size

Width

Depth

Height

Weight


