

















## THE RUGGERO BY EXPOBAR

When you truly want an espresso machine to stand out above the rest the **RUGGERO** is the one.

Express yourself, your colour, your design, your logo.

With a customised coloured body and a light display panel that advertises your business. Craftsmanship, quality and exclusivity.... These are the features that make the **RUGGERO** a truly spectacular espresso machine.

Exclusive to Disavè Espresso Equipment Suppliers every **RUGGERO** is hand assembled in Melbourne and custom made to order.

The **RUGGERO** was designed by John Slade in 2005 as a tribute to his late father in law, Henry Rogers.



## **KEY FEATURES**

Illuminated signage on front of machine for maximising exposure Hand made fibreglass body for strength and durability

Personalise colour body to suit your business

Automatic back flush program on each group

Semi automatic group switch on each group (expect compact models)

Four programmable volumetric dosage's for each group

Direct pre infusion chamber on each group

99.9% pure copper boiler with in built thermosiphon

PID technology for temperature stability – allows you to electronically control the espresso brewing temperature (multi boiler only)

## **TECHNICAL INFORMATION**

	1 Group Compact	2 Group Compact	2 Group	2 Group Multi Boiler	3 Group	3 Group Multi Boiler	4 Group	4 Group Multi Boiler
Installed power	10 amp	10 amp	15 amp	15 amp	20 amp	20 amp	20 amp	20 amp
Element size	2400 watts	2400 watts	3050 watts	3050 watts	4000 watts	4000 watts	4000 watts	4000 watts
Boiler size	6 ltrs	6 ltrs	11.5 ltrs	11.5 ltrs	17.5 ltrs	17.5 ltrs	17.5 ltrs	17.5 ltrs
Coffee element power				1200 watts x2		1200 watts x3		1200 watts x4
Coffee boiler size	)			1.5 ltrs x2		1.5 ltrs x3		1.5 ltrs x4
Width	500	500	720	720	1010	1010	1010	1010
Depth	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
Height	505	505	530	530	530	530	530	530
Weight	40 kgs	40 kgs	65 kgs	85 kgs	85 kgs	105 kgs	110 kgs	110 kgs

